
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-505

Wed, 16 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 1  325
Wed, 16 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 2  325
Mon, 21 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Information Security Management  Tolstoy A.I.  T-205
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Data and Process Analysis  Radygin V.Y.  A-223
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Secure Information Systems  Miloslavskaya N.G.  T-201
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Security Management  Tolstoy A.I.  T-205
Wed, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Risk Management (in English)  Kolychev V.D.  A-304
Thu, 24 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Myseva E.R.  dep.75
Thu, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Efficiency Evaluation (in English)  Sapuntsov A.L.  K-409
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Decision Theory  Guryanov A.V.  K-307
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  K-310
Sat, 26 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Typologies of Financial Fraud  Nosova S.S.  A-218
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure Information Systems  Miloslavskaya N.G.  T-204
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 1  A-306
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 2  A-308
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security Management  Tolstoy A.I.  T-205
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  Gobrusenko K.I.  K-415
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Myseva E.R.  dep.75


